
COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 SUBWAY GOIÂNIA 16 06 05 01 00 00 27 09 18 02 00 08

2 LUETTO 14 07 04 02 01 00 39 21 18 04 00 16

3 NEW LUX CENTRO AUTOMOTIVO 10 06 03 01 02 00 17 13 04 03 00 12

4 RACING 46 10 07 03 01 03 00 21 25 -04 05 04 52

5 METAL NOBRE 09 05 03 00 02 00 25 16 09 05 02 36

6 CANAL DE IDÉIAS PROPAGANDA 04 08 01 01 06 00 19 46 -27 07 00 28

7 MIXTÃO F.C. 02 07 00 02 05 00 11 29 -18 09 00 36

LUETTO FRANCISO SOARES DE AZEVEDO 19

RACING 46 EMIVAL SILVA LEITE 13

NEW LUX CENTRO AUTOMOTIVO FERNANDO PEREIRA CARDOSO 9

CANAL DE IDÉIAS PROPAGANDA LOURIVAN RIBEIRO LIRA 6

LUETTO CELIO MAURICIO GONZAGA 6

METAL NOBRE ADRIANO PINHO RODRIGUES 6

METAL NOBRE AUGUSTO PEDRO DE SOUSA 6

METAL NOBRE LOURIVAL MACHADO 6

SUBWAY GOIÂNIA LAILSON ARAUJO DE SOUZA 6

LUETTO CARLOS ALBERTO GONZAGA 5

SUBWAY GOIÂNIA EDMAR FAGUNDES DA COSTA 5

SUBWAY GOIÂNIA JOAO CARLOS CUNHA 5

METAL NOBRE EDIMAR DE SOUZA FERANDES 4

NEW LUX CENTRO AUTOMOTIVO RICARDO PROFETA ARAÚJO 4

RACING 46 CARLOS HUMBERTO LIMA DA MATA 4

SUBWAY GOIÂNIA DEUZELI FRANCISCO DE SOUSA 4

CANAL DE IDÉIAS PROPAGANDA LUCIANO RAMOS 3

CANAL DE IDÉIAS PROPAGANDA AILTON LOURENÇO DE SOUSA 3

LUETTO ANESIO ESTEVAO BATISTA 3

LUETTO RUBENS CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 3

MIXTÃO F.C. PAULO CESAR DE TOLEDO 3

NEW LUX CENTRO AUTOMOTIVO JORGE PEDROSO DE ARAUJO 3

CANAL DE IDÉIAS PROPAGANDA MARCELO DOS REIS 2

MIXTÃO F.C. DIVINO LOPES CARNEIRO 2

MIXTÃO F.C. DJALMA COSTA 2

MIXTÃO F.C. IZANILDO JOSE DE LIMA 2

SUBWAY GOIÂNIA CARLOS ALBERTO LUCIANO 2

CANAL DE IDÉIAS PROPAGANDA EULISERGIO DIVINO DE JESUS 1

CANAL DE IDÉIAS PROPAGANDA VALTER RIBEIRO 1

CANAL DE IDÉIAS PROPAGANDA ANTONIO CARLOS DOS SANTOS 1

CANAL DE IDÉIAS PROPAGANDA WILAM ARAUJO TEIXEIRA 1

CANAL DE IDÉIAS PROPAGANDA DEVANILTON JOSÉ DE LIRA 1

LUETTO EURICO SEBASTIAO ALVES 1

LUETTO LEOPOLDO DE BULHOES CAETANO 1

METAL NOBRE ESMERALDO HELENO BOTELHO DE SOUZA 1

METAL NOBRE JUBAL ROCHA MENDES 1

METAL NOBRE EDER JOSE DA FONSECA 1

MIXTÃO F.C. MANOEL SEBASTIAO PINHEIRO 1

MIXTÃO F.C. REGINALDO ARAUJO MOURA 1

NEW LUX CENTRO AUTOMOTIVO SALES DINIZ MUNIZ 1

RACING 46 JAIME CESAR FERREIRA 1

RACING 46 CLEBER JACINTO ALVES 1

RACING 46 NONDA LIMIRO LAMUNIER 1

RACING 46 HUDSON GUIMARAES ROCHA 1

SUBWAY GOIÂNIA WALLACE LUIS DO CARMO 1

SUBWAY GOIÂNIA ERMERY MANOEL MOREIRA 1

SUBWAY GOIÂNIA SIDNEY ALMEIDA DA SILVA 1

SUBWAY GOIÂNIA CLAUDIO LOPES GUIMARAES 1

SUBWAY GOIÂNIA WILTON CESAR CORREIA DIAS 1

CONTRA 1

159

QT

CANAL DE IDÉIAS PROPAGANDADEVANILTON JOSÉ DE LIRA 1 22/02/2015 / 15/03/2015

CANAL DE IDÉIAS PROPAGANDAREGILDO BORGES DOS REIS 1 15/03/2015

CANAL DE IDÉIAS PROPAGANDAMARCO ANTONIO SANTOS MAIA 1 26/04/2015

CANAL DE IDÉIAS PROPAGANDALUCIANO RAMOS 1 01/05/2015

CANAL DE IDÉIAS PROPAGANDAVALTER RIBEIRO TEIXEIRA 1 15/03/2015
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CANAL DE IDÉIAS PROPAGANDADIVINO CLEDIOMAR SILVA 1 01/03/2015

LUETTO ADELSON NIUTON DE MOURA 1 28/03/2015

LUETTO FRANCISCO SOARES DE AZEVEDO 1 18/04/2015

LUETTO LEOPOLDO DE BULHOES CAETANO 1 28/03/2015

LUETTO CELIO MAURICIO GONZAGA 1 15/03/2015

METAL NOBRE LOURIVAL MACHADO 1 28/03/2015

METAL NOBRE JOSE IGNACIO DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR 1 14/03/2015

METAL NOBRE JOSE MARIA DO CARMO 2 01/03/2015 / 28/03/2015

MIXTÃO F.C. DJALMA COSTA 2 22/02/2015 / 01/03/2015

MIXTÃO F.C. VILMAR LIMA DA SILVA 1 28/03/2015

MIXTÃO F.C. IZANILDO JOSE DE LIMA 1 26/04/2015

MIXTÃO F.C. WELLINGTON JOSE MARTINS 1 18/04/2015

MIXTÃO F.C. JOUBERT PEREIRA DA SILVA 1 01/03/2015 / 08/03/2015

MIXTÃO F.C. JACOH DE SENA SOUZA 1 01/03/2015

MIXTÃO F.C. MANOEL SEBASTIÃO PINHEIRO 1 22/02/2015

NEW LUX CENTRO AUTOMOTIVORICARDO PROFETA ARAUJO 1 12/04/2015

RACING 46 CARLOS HUMBERTO LIMA DA MATA 1 07/03/2015

RACING 46 HUDSON GUIMARAES ROCHA 1 12/04/2015

RACING 46 SANDRO ASSIS DE ASSIS 1 18/04/2015

RACING 46 FRANCISCO VILLARDO FERREIRA 1 14/03/2015

RACING 46 CLEBER JACINTO ALVES 1 28/02/2015

SUBWAY GOIÂNIA LAILSON ARAUJO DE SOUZA 1 15/03/2015

SUBWAY GOIÂNIA WALLACE LUIS DO CARMO 1 22/02/2015

QT

ESMERALDO HELENO BOTELHO DE SOUVA1 28/03/2015 ART 57º, Inciso X DO CJDD

AIRVELTON MACHADO 1 28/03/2015 ART 57º, Inciso Xll DO CJDD

RACING 46 VANDERLEI JACINTO DE PAULA 1 07/03/2015 ART 57º, Inciso Xll DO CJDD

RACING 46 VANDERLEI JACINTO DE PAULA 5 14.03.2015 / 29/03/2015 / 11.04.2015 / 19.04.2015 / 01.05.2015

ESMERALDO HELENO BOTELHO DE SOUVA3 12.04. 2015 / 01.05.2015 / 10.05.2015

AIRVELTON MACHADO 2 12.04. 2015 / 01.05.2015METAL NOBRE

CARTÕES VERMELHOS

Atualizado em 01/05/2015

EQUIPE NOME DATA DA RODADA

SUSPENSÃO

METAL NOBRE

METAL NOBRE

METAL NOBRE


